Volta 6 - Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino - MORADOR

Cl. Num.
1 586
2 681
3 540
4 679
5 517

Relatério emitido em 12/11/2023 as 20:17:57

32 CORRIDA PEDESTRE MIGUEL CALIXTO

Nome

OSVALDO ZANATTA NETO
LUCAS BRANCO

KAUAN KEMPE GARCIA
VAGNER DELFINO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO PENTEADO DA CRUZ

19
24
18
41
53

Faixa
M1624
M1624
M1624
M4044
M5054

Cl.Fx. Sx.

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe
MIGUEL CALIXTO

Volta

6

Tempo
00:27:57
00:32:02
00:32:45
00:34:11
00:37:57

Pagina :

Liquido
00:27:57
00:32:02
00:32:45
00:33:56
00:37:42



